HIGH RIGIDITY
 FOR HIGH
PERFORMANCE
AND RELIABILITY
DCCC
INDEXABLE END MILL
FOR DEEP SHOULDER MILLING AND SLOTTING
22

C
O
N
46
.5
17.78
DC
R LF DCON LH LU APMX GAMF CCMX08
3508EN-A
CCMX09
T308EN-
ZCMX08
3508ER-A
ZCMX09
T308ER-
25 DCCCR2506S32 2 6 2 130 32 50 36 27 8° 5 – 1 –
DCCCR2510S32 2 10 2 150 32 70 56 44 8° 9 – 1 –
32 DCCCR3208S32 2 8 2 140 32 60 – 43 8°36‘ – 7 – 1
DCCCR3212S32 2 12 2 160 32 80 – 63 8°36‘ – 11 – 1
40 DCCCR4015S40 3 15 3 150 40 70 – 53 5°31‘ – 14 – 1
DCCCR4015S42 3 15 3 150 42 70 – 53 5°31‘ – 14 – 1
DCCCR4024S40 3 24 3 180 40 100 – 83 5°31‘ – 23 – 1
DCCCR4024S42 3 24 3 180 42 100 – 83 5°31‘ – 23 – 1
KAPR:90°
 40 mm (Straight Shank)
32 mm (Straight Shank)
Roughing